S.NO.SEM/2019/499

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the Part I
(IT Semester) Examination of M.A in Linguistics held in May/June,
2019, is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidates indicates
that the candidate is eligible to proceed to the
IT year class.

NOTE : -
1. ER-Essential Reappear.
2. See Promotion rules at the end.
* Not eligible for promotion.
Roll No. Name of Candidate ITI Semester
(Out of 400)
DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS
54001 AANCHAL AGGARWAL (W) 263
54002 AARUSHI BISHT (W) ER-L-5
54003 ABHIJNAN PRITAM SARMA 292
54005 ATSHWARYA SHRIVASTAV (W) ER-L-5,L-6,L-7,
204 (Persian)
54006 AKANGKHYA R P GOGOI (W) 309
54007 ANAMIKA KUMARI (W) 248
54008 ARCHIT RANJAN 272
54009 ARIBA HIDAYET KHAN (W) 330
54011 BIDISHA LAHON (W) 275
54012 CHANDAMITA MAJUMDAR (W) 257
54013 DHYANI MOHAN (W) ER-L-5
54014 ENISHA CHOUDHURY (W) 292
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M.A. IN LINGUISTICS PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2019.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

II Semester
(Out of 400)

54015

54017

54018

54019

54020
54021

54022

54024

54025
54027

54028

54029

54030

54031

54032

54033

54034

54035

54036

54037

54039

54040

GYANABATI KONJENGBAM (W)
JEFFIN T KALEEKAL

KANWAR PAL SINGH CHAUHAN
LALAWMPUII TLAU (W)

LIKLA NINGOMBAM (W)

LUBNA IKRAM (W)
LYADALLA RAJASHEKAR
MRIDUL SARKAR

MUHAMMED SINAN E K

NAJIBULLAH SADIQI
NEHA LAKRA (W)
PONGKHI KONWAR (W)
PORIXITA KAKOTY (W)
PRANAB BAGARTTI

PRANAB KUMAR MAHANAND
S/0 DHANU MAHANAND

PRAVAAL YADAV
PRAVEEN KUMAR GOND

RAHUL KUMAR

S/0 SUBHASH CHANDRA PASWAN

RAVI KIRAN CHIKKALA

RAVINDER
S/0 RAMROOP

RIYA ORAON (W)
D/0O UMESH ORAON

SANKALPAJIT SINGHA

232

ER-L-5

ER-L-6

ER-L-5,204 (English)

ER-L-5
296

274
ER-L-5,L-7

255
267

ER-L-6
ER-L-5
296
268

ER-L-5

309
243

ER-1L-5,204 (Persian)

311

191

254

256



54041 SHRISTI SAREEN (W) 241
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Roll No. Name of Candidate IT Semester
(Out of 400)
DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS
54042 SIMAR SINGH NAGI (W) 251
*54043 SNEHAL (W) Failed
D/0O BIRENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY (Absent in II Semester)
54044 SREELEKSHMI S (W) 232
54046 TIWARI NILABH OMPRAKASH 258
54047 UJALA DAS (W) ER-215 (Philosophy)
54049 VRINDA BHATIA (W) 335
EX-STUDENTS
*23624 HARSH SONKER Failed
D/0O SUNIL PRAKASH
*23631 MRIDU PAVAN SARMAH Failed

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)
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DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the oth August, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy

is noticed.
PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a)

(b)

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in
theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure
40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester
Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical
separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 15t year to 2nd year of the
course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken
together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while

studying in the 2nd year of the programme.



Students who do
declared fail in
retain the marks

Clause (a) above.

not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be
the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to
in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per



