S.NO.SEM/2019/499

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

LINGUISTICS

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the Part I (II Semester) Examination of M.A in Linguistics held in May/June, 2019, is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidates indicates that the candidate is eligible to proceed to the ${\tt II}$ year class.

NOTE:-

- 1. ER-Essential Reappear.
- 2. See Promotion rules at the end.
- * Not eligible for promotion.

Roll No. Name of Candidate II Semester

(Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS

54001	AANCHAL AGGARWAL (W)	263
54002	AARUSHI BISHT (W)	ER-L-5
54003	ABHIJNAN PRITAM SARMA	292
54005	AISHWARYA SHRIVASTAV (W)	ER-L-5,L-6,L-7, 204(Persian)
54006	AKANGKHYA R P GOGOI (W)	309
54007	ANAMIKA KUMARI (W)	248
54008	ARCHIT RANJAN	272
54009	ARIBA HIDAYET KHAN (W)	330
54011	BIDISHA LAHON (W)	275
54012	CHANDAMITA MAJUMDAR (W)	257
54013	DHYANI MOHAN (W)	ER-L-5
54014	ENISHA CHOUDHURY (W)	292

Contd.P/2

Roll No	Name of Candidate	II Semester
	Name of Canalace	(Out of 400)
	DEPARTMENT OF L	INGUISTICS
54015	GYANABATI KONJENGBAM (W)	232
54017	JEFFIN T KALEEKAL	ER-L-5
54018	KANWAR PAL SINGH CHAUHAN	ER-L-6
54019	LALAWMPUII TLAU (W)	ER-L-5,204(English
54020	LIKLA NINGOMBAM (W)	ER-L-5
54021	LUBNA IKRAM (W)	296
54022	LYADALLA RAJASHEKAR	274
54024	MRIDUL SARKAR	ER-L-5,L-7
54025	MUHAMMED SINAN E K	255
54027	NAJIBULLAH SADIQI	267
54028	NEHA LAKRA (W)	ER-L-6
54029	PONGKHI KONWAR (W)	ER-L-5
54030	PORIXITA KAKOTY (W)	296
54031	PRANAB BAGARTTI	268
54032	PRANAB KUMAR MAHANAND S/O DHANU MAHANAND	ER-L-5
54033	PRAVAAL YADAV	309
54034	PRAVEEN KUMAR GOND	243
54035	RAHUL KUMAR S/O SUBHASH CHANDRA PASWAN	ER-L-5,204(Persian
54036	RAVI KIRAN CHIKKALA	311
54037	RAVINDER S/O RAMROOP	191
54039	RIYA ORAON (W) D/O UMESH ORAON	254

256

54040 SANKALPAJIT SINGHA

Contd.P/3

- 3 -

UNIVERSITY OF	DELHI
---------------	-------

M.A. IN LINGUISTICS PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

Roll No. Name of Candidate II Semester (Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS -----

54042	SIMAR SINGH NAGI (W)	251
*54043	SNEHAL (W)	Failed
	D/O BIRENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY	(Absent in II Semester)

54044	SREELEKSHMI	S	(W)	232

54046 TIWARI NILABH OMPRAKASH 258

54047 UJALA DAS (W) ER-215 (Philosophy)

54049 VRINDA BHATIA (W) 335

> EX-STUDENTS _____

*23624 HARSH SONKER Failed

D/O SUNIL PRAKASH

*23631 MRIDU PAVAN SARMAH Failed

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 9th August, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in (a) theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1^{st} year to 2^{nd} year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2nd year of the programme.

(c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.